
Selection Criteria: 
Disposition: VALID
Only Non-Committee Offices
Elections: PE26-PRIMARY ELECTION 2026-06/23/2026

Order By: 
Petition Party, Disposition, Petition Type

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000103 VALID

Elec. 
SANDRA PAYNE

Filed 
3/30/2026 9:41 AM

PetPty 
DEM

Filer
PAYNE, SANDRA

PAYNE, SANDRA VALID

TOWN OF STONY CREEK-JUSTICE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000109 VALID

Elec. 
QUEENSBURY DEMOCRATIC SLATE

Filed 
3/31/2026 9:27 AM

PetPty 
DEM

Filer
ROLAND, PETER

LAPPER, JEAN A VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

4/30/2026 
9:42:46 AM

SubNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

STRAINER, DAVID J VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

PARWANA, MIKE VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

SWEETSER, KRYSTLE L VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 003-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

BLEYENBURG, DAWN VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 004-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

Page 1
Ultimate Petition Report
Warren County Board of Elections

3/31/2026 4:17 PM

User ID: WARREN\HubbardH Station: 2024-BOE-2-LT



DERBY, PAUL E VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 001-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

TONEY, MICHAEL T VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 002-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party DEM

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000104 VALID

Elec. 
DAVID CAVANAGH

Filed 
3/30/2026 9:36 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
CAVANAGH, DAVID

CAVANAGH, DAVID M VALID

TOWN OF JOHNSBURG-JUSTICE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000105 VALID

Elec. 
FREDERICK T. COMSTOCK

Filed 
3/30/2026 10:47 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
COMSTOCK, FREDERICK T

COMSTOCK, FREDERICK T VALID

TOWN OF JOHNSBURG-SUPERINTENDENT OF HI
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000107 VALID

Elec. 
RONALD F. CONOVER

Filed 
3/30/2026 2:53 PM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
CONOVER, RON

CONOVER, RONALD F VALID

TOWN OF BOLTON-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000108 VALID

Elec. 
SCOTT ANDERSEN

Filed 
3/30/2026 2:52 PM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
ANDERSEN, SCOTT

ANDERSEN, SCOTT P VALIDCandidate Name Status :Candidate Party REP
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TOWN OF BOLTON-JUSTICEOffice :
NOPrimary Req NOWinner

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000111 VALID

Elec. 
VINNIE CROCITTO JR.

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:20 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

CROCITTO JR, VINNIE VALID

TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000112 VALID

Elec. 
113TH 4TH JD DELEGATES REP

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:15 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

REGAN, ROBERT VALID

4TH JD 113TH DELEGATE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

COLLINS, NICHOLAS VALID

4TH JD 113TH ALTERNATE DELEGATE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000113 VALID

Elec. 
JAMES NILES

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:20 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

NILES, JAMES VALID

TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000114 VALID

Elec. 
GREGORY TERESI

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:18 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

TERESI, GREGORY VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-JUSTICE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP
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PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000115 VALID

Elec. 
QUEENSBURY REPUBLICAN SLATE

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:19 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

VANNESS, BILL VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

METIVIER, ANTHONY VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 001-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

GUSHLAW, SCOTT VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 002-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

HAJOS, RACHEL VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 003-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

MCNULTY, TIM VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 004-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000116 VALID

Elec. 
QUEENSBURY AT LARGE 

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:18 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

ETU, NATE VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

BEATY, DOUG VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP
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CLARK, LINDA VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

STARK, BRADY VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000117 VALID

Elec. 
WARREN COUNTY CORONER

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:16 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

GOEDERT, CONNIE L VALID

COUNTY CORONER
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

KEIL, LYNN M VALID

COUNTY CORONER
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000118 VALID

Elec. 
114TH 4TH JD DELEGATES REP

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:17 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

ASPLAND, JOHN VALID

4TH JD 114TH DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

BROWN, TRAVIS VALID

4TH JD 114TH DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

CLEMENTS, THOMAS VALIDCandidate Name Status :Candidate Party REP
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4TH JD 114TH DELEGATESOffice :
NOPrimary Req NOWinner

BRUEN, KEVIN VALID

4TH JD 114TH DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

GOEDERT, CONNIE VALID

4TH JD 114TH ALTERNATE DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

MCNULTY, TIMOTHY VALID

4TH JD 114TH ALTERNATE DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

GRASSO, MICHAEL VALID

4TH JD 114TH ALTERNATE DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

LEWIS, KERRIE VALID

4TH JD 114TH ALTERNATE DELEGATES
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

4/30/2026 
1:05:03 PM

SubNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000119 VALID

Elec. 
TED WILSON

Filed 
3/31/2026 11:16 AM

PetPty 
REP

Filer
MCNULTY, TIM

WILSON, TED VALID

FAMILY COURT JUDGE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

Petition Name Disp Petition ID Elec. Filed 
3/30/2026 12:02 PM

PetPty Filer
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PE2626-000106 VALIDG. TRAVIS WHITEHEAD CON WHITEHEAD, G. TRAVIS

WHITEHEAD, G. TRAVIS VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 004-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party CON

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000122 VALID

Elec. 
BILL VANNESS

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:22 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

VANNESS, BILL DUPLICATE

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-SUPERVISOR
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:22:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000123 VALID

Elec. 
GREGORY TERESI

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:27 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

TERESI, GREGORY VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-JUSTICE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:27:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000124 VALID

Elec. 
BEATY/STARK AT LARGE

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:30 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

BEATY, DOUG VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:30:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

STARK, BRADY VALID

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY-COUNTY SUPERVISOR A
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:30:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000125 VALID

Elec. 
TED WILSON

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:28 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

WILSON, TED VALID

FAMILY COURT JUDGE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:28:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP
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PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000126 VALID

Elec. 
RACHEL HAJOS

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:26 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

HAJOS, RACHEL VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 003-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :

NOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP

PE26

Petition Name Disp Petition ID
26-000127 VALID

Elec. 
SCOTT GUSHLAW

Filed 
3/31/2026 2:25 PM

PetPty 
CON

Filer
DOBKOWSKI, JAMES

GUSHLAW, SCOTT VALID

QUEENSBURY WARD 002-WARD COUNCIL MEMBE
Candidate Name
Office :

Status :
3/31/2026 Auth
3/31/2026 
2:25:00 PM

AccpNOPrimary Req NOWinner

Candidate Party REP
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